                                                                                                                             Technical Data Sheet
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
VL450/3/04 4 450 275 120 321 1095
VL450/3/05 5 450 335 120 402 1372
VL450/3/06 6 450 395 120 482 1644
VL450/3/07 7 450 455 120 562 1917
VL450/3/08 8 450 516 120 642 2190
VL450/3/09 9 450 576 120 723 2467
VL450/3/10 10 450 636 120 803 2740
VL450/3/11 11 450 696 120 883 3014
VL450/3/12 12 450 756 120 964 3288
VL450/3/13 13 450 817 120 1044 3561
VL450/3/14 14 450 877 120 1124 3835
VL450/3/15 15 450 937 120 1204 4109
VL450/3/16 16 450 997 120 1285 4383
VL450/3/17 17 450 1057 120 1365 4657
VL450/3/18 18 450 1118 120 1445 4931
VL450/3/19 19 450 1178 120 1526 5205
VL450/3/20 20 450 1238 120 1606 5479
VL450/3/21 21 450 1298 120 1686 5753
VL450/3/22 22 450 1358 120 1766 6027
VL450/3/23 23 450 1298 120 1847 6301
VL450/3/24 24 450 1358 120 1927 6575
VL450/3/25 25 450 1419 120 2007 6848
VL450/3/26 26 450 1479 120 2088 7122
VL450/3/27 27 450 1539 120 2168 7396
VL450/3/28 28 450 1599 120 2248 7670
VL450/3/29 29 450 1659 120 2328 7944
VL450/3/30 30 450 1850 120 2409 8218
VL450/3/31 31 450 1900 120 2489 8492
VL450/3/32 32 450 1960 120 2569 8766
VL450/3/33 33 450 2021 120 2650 9040
VL450/3/34 34 450 2081 120 2730 9314
VL450/3/35 35 450 2141 120 2810 9588
VL450/3/36 36 450 2201 120 2890 9862
VL450/3/37 37 450 2261 120 2971 10135
VL450/3/38 38 450 2322 120 3051 10409
VL450/3/39 39 450 2382 120 3131 10683
VL450/3/40 40 450 2442 120 3212 10957
COLONIAL 3 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 1 of 4
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
VL645/3/04 4 645 276 120 428 1460
VL645/3/05 5 645 336 120 535 1825
VL645/3/06 6 645 396 120 642 2190
VL645/3/07 7 645 457 120 749 2555
VL645/3/08 8 645 517 120 856 2921
VL645/3/09 9 645 578 120 963 3286
VL645/3/10 10 645 638 120 1070 3651
VL645/3/11 11 645 698 120 1177 4016
VL645/3/12 12 645 759 120 1284 4381
VL645/3/13 13 645 819 120 1391 4746
VL645/3/14 14 645 880 120 1498 5111
VL645/3/15 15 645 940 120 1605 5476
VL645/3/16 16 645 1000 120 1712 5841
VL645/3/17 17 645 1061 120 1819 6206
VL645/3/18 18 645 1121 120 1926 6571
VL645/3/19 19 645 1182 120 2033 6936
VL645/3/20 20 645 1242 120 2140 7301
VL645/3/21 21 645 1302 120 2247 7666
VL645/3/22 22 645 1363 120 2354 8031
VL645/3/23 23 645 1423 120 2461 8396
VL645/3/24 24 645 1484 120 2568 8762
VL645/3/25 25 645 1544 120 2675 9127
VL645/3/26 26 645 1604 120 2782 9492
VL645/3/27 27 645 1665 120 2889 9857
VL645/3/28 28 645 1725 120 2996 10222
VL645/3/29 29 645 1786 120 3103 10587
VL645/3/30 30 645 1846 120 3210 10952
VL645/3/31 31 645 1906 120 3317 11317
VL645/3/32 32 645 1967 120 3424 11682
VL645/3/33 33 645 2027 120 3531 12047
VL645/3/34 34 645 2088 120 3638 12412
VL645/3/35 35 645 2148 120 3745 12777
VL645/3/36 36 645 2208 120 3852 13142
VL645/3/37 37 645 2269 120 3959 13507
VL645/3/38 38 645 2329 120 4066 13872
VL645/3/39 39 645 2390 120 4173 14237
VL645/3/40 40 645 2450 120 4280 14603
Page 2 of 4
COLONIAL 3  Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
VL745/3/04 4 745 280 120 481 1641
VL745/3/05 5 745 341 120 601 2050
VL745/3/06 6 745 402 120 721 2460
VL745/3/07 7 745 464 120 841 2869
VL745/3/08 8 745 525 120 961 3279
VL745/3/09 9 745 587 120 1081 3688
VL745/3/10 10 745 648 120 1201 4098
VL745/3/11 11 745 709 120 1321 4507
VL745/3/12 12 745 771 120 1441 4916
VL745/3/13 13 745 832 120 1561 5326
VL745/3/14 14 745 894 120 1681 5735
VL745/3/15 15 745 955 120 1801 6145
VL745/3/16 16 745 1016 120 1921 6554
VL745/3/17 17 745 1078 120 2041 6963
VL745/3/18 18 745 1139 120 2161 7373
VL745/3/19 19 745 1201 120 2281 7782
VL745/3/20 20 745 1262 120 2401 8192
VL745/3/21 21 745 1323 120 2521 8601
VL745/3/22 22 745 1385 120 2641 9011
VL745/3/23 23 745 1446 120 2761 9420
VL745/3/24 24 745 1508 120 2881 9829
VL745/3/25 25 745 1569 120 3001 10239
VL745/3/26 26 745 1630 120 3121 10648
VL745/3/27 27 745 1692 120 3241 11058
VL745/3/28 28 745 1753 120 3361 11467
VL745/3/29 29 745 1815 120 3481 11876
VL745/3/30 30 745 1876 120 3601 12286
VL745/3/31 31 745 1937 120 3721 12695
VL745/3/32 32 745 1999 120 3841 13105
VL745/3/33 33 745 2060 120 3961 13514
VL745/3/34 34 745 2122 120 4081 13924
VL745/3/35 35 745 2183 120 4201 14333
VL745/3/36 36 745 2244 120 4321 14742
VL745/3/37 37 745 2306 120 4441 15152
VL745/3/38 38 745 2367 120 4561 15561
VL745/3/39 39 745 2429 120 4681 15971
VL745/3/40 40 745 2490 120 4801 16380
COLONIAL 3 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 3 of 4
•  All Radiators are suplied in a primer finish or you can choose
from a wide range of creative colours and paint effects.
• Colour matching service is available.
• A hand polished finish is also available
• Tapping connections can be 1/2" or 3/4" BSP
• The Colonial 3 can also be all electric
• The Colonial 3 has a 10 year manufacturers guarantee
• We can also supply a stunning range of thermostatic and manual valves
Page 4 of 4